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第十二條

經型式認證合格之低功率射頻電機，非經許可，公司、商號或使用
者均不得擅自變更頻率、加大功率或變更原設計之特性及功能。

Only use one of the two versions - they have different column widths

第十四條

低功率射頻電機之使用不得影響飛航安全及干擾合法通信；經發
現有干擾現象時，應立即停用，並改善至無干擾時方得繼續使用。
前項合法通信，指依電信法規定作業之無線電通信。低功率射頻電

Only use one of the two versions - they have different column widths

機須忍受合法通信或工業、科學及醫療用電波輻射性電機設備之
干擾

Only use one of the two versions - they have different column widths

This device complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions: 
(1) This device may not cause harmful interference, and 
(2) this device must accept any interference received, including interference that may cause undesired operation. 

NOTE: This equipment has been tested and found to comply with the limits for a Class B digital device, pursuant to part 15 of the FCC Rules. These limits are 
designed to provide reasonable protection against harmful interference in a residential installation. This equipment generates, uses an can radiate radio frequency 
energy and, if not installed and used in accordance with the instructions, may cause harmful interference to radio communications. However, there is no guarantee 
that interference will not occur in a particular installation. If this equipment does cause harmful interference to radio or television reception, which can be 
determined by turning the equipment off and on, the user is encouraged to try to correct the interference by one or more of the following measures:
• Reorient or relocate the receiving antenna. 
• Increase the separation between the equipment and receiver. 
• Connect the equipment into an outlet on a circuit different from that to which the receiver is connected. 
• Consult the dealer or an experienced radio/TV technician for help. 

Caution: changes or modifications not expressly approved by the party responsible for compliance could void the user’s authority to operate the equipment. 

This device contains licence-exempt transmitter(s)/receiver(s) that comply with Innovation, Science and Economic Development Canada’s licence-exempt RSS(s). 
Operation is subject to the following two conditions:
(1) This device may not cause interference.
(2) This device must accept any interference, including interference that may cause undesired operation of the device.

L’émetteur/récepteur exempt de licence contenu dans le présent appareil est conforme aux CNR d’Innovation, Sciences et Développement économique Canada 
applicables aux appareils radio exempts de licence. L’exploitation est autorisée aux deux conditions suivantes :
(1) L’appareil ne doit pas produire de brouillage;
(2) L’appareil doit accepter tout brouillage radioélectrique subi, même si le brouillage est susceptible d’en compromettre le fonctionnement.

CAN ICES-3 (B)/NMB-3(B)

La operación de este equipo está sujeta a las siguientes dos condiciones: 
(1) es posible que este equipo o dispositivo no cause interferencia perjudicial y 
(2) este equipo o dispositivo debe aceptar cualquier interferencia, incluyendo 
la que pueda causar su operación no deseada.

Bluetooth low energy symbol
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The Stig does not talk. Ever. 
The Stig spricht nicht. Niemals. 
Le Stig ne parle pas. Jamais. 
Stig non parla. Mai. 
The Stig no habla. Jamás. 
The Stig no habla. Nunca. 
O Stig não fala. Nunca. 
A Stig nem beszél. Sosem. 
Stigs nerunā. Nekad. 
Stig 
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The Stig never panics and would never run. 
The Stig gerät nie in Panik und würde niemals laufen. 
Le Stig ne panique jamais et il ne lui viendrait jamais à l’esprit de courir. 
Stig non si lascia mai prendere dal panico e non corre mai. 
The Stig no pierde los nervios ni saldría corriendo. 
The Stig no pierde la cabeza ni saldría corriendo. 
O Stig nunca entra em pânico e nunca desataria a correr. 
A Stig sosem esik pánikba, és sosem futamodik meg. 
Stigs nekad neļaujas panikai un nemūžam nebēgtu. 
Stig 

43



2x

5

1x 2x2x

41

5 1:1

51 22 33

44



4x 2x 2x

42

45



2x 2x

4

2x 2x

43

4 1:1

4

1 22

1 22
4

46



2x 2x

44

47



1x 1x 2x

45

1 2

48



2x 2x 1x

46

1 2

49



4

1x 1x 1x

47

1:1
1 22

5

50



2x 2x 4x

48

1 2 3

2x

51



2x 1x

49

52



1x

50

53



2x2x 2x

2x2x

51

1 2 3

1 22 3

54



6x 6x

52

6x

55



1x 1x

1x 1x

53

1 2 33

1x 3

1x

3 1:1

3

56



4x 2x

54

2x

57



1x 1x

55

1x

56

2x 1x 1x 1x

57

1x 1x1x

58

1x

58



59

59



1x 1x 1x

60

1x

61

2x 1x 1x 1x

62

1x 1x1x

63

60



64

61



2x

65
1x

66
1x

2x 2x

67
7

62



1x 1x 2x

68

1

22

2x

11

2x

69

11 1:1

11

2x

63



21

1x

22

1x

70

22

21

71

1x 1x

1x2x

64



1x 1x

72

65



73

66



2x 4x

74
2x2x

67



2x

1x 1x1x

75

68



1x 1x

76

The Stig only wears the color white. 
The Stig trägt nur weiße Sachen. 
Le Stig ne porte que du blanc. 
Stig si veste solo di bianco. 
The Stig solo viste de blanco. 
O Stig só usa a cor branca. 
A Stig csak fehér színt visel. 
Viss Stiga apģērbs ir balts. 
Stig 
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The Stig is neither male or female. It is an “it”.
The Stig ist weder männlich noch weiblich. The Stig ist ein Neutrum.
Le Stig n’est ni un homme ni une femme. C’est un mystère.
Non si sa se Stig sia un uomo o una donna. È semplicemente “Stig”.
The Stig no es hombre ni mujer. Es un “eso”.
O Stig não é homem nem mulher. É «alguém».
A Stig se nem férfi se nem nő. Ez egy „az“.
Stigs nav ne vīrietis, ne sieviete. Tas ir “tas”.
Stig 
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The Stig only drives cars. It doesn’t ride bikes. 
The Stig fährt nur Autos. Er fährt keine Motorräder. 
Le Stig ne conduit que des voitures. Il ne fait pas de vélo. 
Stig guida solo auto. Non guida le moto. 
The Stig solo conduce coches. No monta en moto. 
The Stig solo conduce autos. Nunca se sube a una moto. 
O Stig só conduz carros. Não conduz motas. 
A Stig csak autókat vezet. Nem kerékpározik. 
Stigs vada tikai automašīnas. Tas nebrauc ar divriteni. 
Stig 

96



4 1:1

4

2x 2x2x

99
2x 1

4

22

2x

9797



1x

1x

9

1x 1x

100

9 1:1

9

1 2 3

25

98



1x

1x

9

1x 1x

101

9 1:1

1 22 339

26

99



2x1x

102

1

1x

1x1x 1x

11 2 332

1 24

100



101



2x

1x

103

2

1x 1x

1x1x

1 2 3

232

102



103



2x

104

104



7

1x

22

1x

105
22

7

1x

106

1x

108

7 1:1

2x

107
1x 2x

1 2

19

105



2x

109
1x 21

1x 1x

110

2x

111

2x

1 2

21 151 2

106



8x4x 4x

112

2x

113

1 2

4x

3 4

1

107



114

108



2x

115

109



1x 1x

116

11 22

11 22

2

4

110



2x

4x4x

118
2x

The Stig doesn’t know how to use a phone. 
The Stig weiß nicht, wie man telefoniert. 
Le Stig ne sait pas comment utiliser un téléphone. 
Stig non sa come si usa un telefono. 
The Stig no sabe cómo se usa un teléfono. 
O Stig não sabe usar um telefone. 
A Stig nem tudja használni a telefont. 
Stigs nemāk izmantot tālruni. 
Stig 
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Customer Service
Kundenservice

Service Consommateurs
Servicio Al Consumidor

LEGO.com/service or dial

        : 00800 5346 5555
        : 1-800-422-5346
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give us your short              
           a

bout This

LEGO set for a chance to win 

a cool LEGO prize.

FEEDBACK

LEGO set for a chance to win 

LEGO.com/productfeedback
GAGNE

Rends-toi sur
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

et donne-nous quelques com-
mentaires sur ce produit LEGO® 
pour avoir une chance de gagner 
un prix LEGO !

Voir Conditions Générales

GANA

Visita
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

y envíanos tu opinión acerca de 
este set LEGO®. ¡Participarás en el 
sorteo de un premio LEGO!

Términos y Condiciones aplicables

GEWINNE

Erzähle uns auf
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

etwas über die Erfahrungen, die 
du mit diesem LEGO® Set gemacht 
hast, und sichere dir die Chance 
auf einen coolen LEGO Preis!

Es gelten die 
Teilnahmebedingungen

获取奖品

登录
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

给出关于此乐高®套装的简短反馈，
就有机会获得炫酷乐高奖品

ЗАПОЛНИ 
АНКЕТУ 
И ПОЛУЧИ ПРИЗ
Перейди по ссылке 
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

ответь всего на несколько во-
просов об этом наборе LEGO®,  
и у тебя появится шанс выиграть 
замечательный приз от компании 
LEGO.

Применяются Условия и правила 
участия

경품 당첨 기회

 
 www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

페이지로 이동하여 이 레고® 세트에 
대한 간략한 피드백을 보내 주시고 
멋진 레고 경품을 탈 수 있는 기회도 
잡으십시오

약관 적용

《条款及条件》适用

Terms & Conditions apply

LEGO and the LEGO logo are trademarks of the/sont des marques de commerce du/son marcas registradas de LEGO Group. ©2020 The LEGO Group. 
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